CLEAR DATA.
Confident stroke prevention.
GORE® CARDIOFORM Septal Occluder
An advanced occluder designed in partnership with global
leading interventional cardiologists.
The GORE® CARDIOFORM Septal Occluder is approved for atrial
septal defects (ASD) and now FDA approved for patent foramen
ovale (PFO) closure to reduce the risk of recurrent ischemic

Serious adverse events of interest
Return to the table of contents
Clinicians in seven countries experienced high technical success and high
effective closure rates.
Preassembled with minimal prep steps for simplified delivery.*
High global procedural success
98.8%
98.0%
technical
success II,1
effective
closure rate ¶,1
at 12 months
Catalogue number Device sizes (mm)
United States
GSX0020A 20
GSX0025A 25
GSX0030A 30
Europe
GSXE0020 20
GSXE0025 25
GSXE0030 30
Australia / Canada
GSXE0020B 20
GSXE0025B 25
GSXE0030B 30
Contact your Gore field sales associate
for more information.
Return to the table of contents
INDICATIONS FOR USE IN AUSTRALIA, CANADA AND EUROPE: The GORE® CARDIOFORM Septal Occluder is a permanently implanted device indicated for the percutaneous,